
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6C 

Week 16 Sunday, December 8, 2024 – Tuesday, December 10, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian, 
  
Please note that Wednesday and Thursday are days off as per the school calendar. 
We are excited to inform you about our upcoming Parent-Teacher Conference (PTC) as follows: 
 

Sections Gate Location Date and Time: 

Boys Section 4 Ground Floor Tuesday, 10th of December, 6:00-9:00 PM 

Girls Section 2 Classrooms Tuesday, 10th of December, 6:00-9:00 PM 

  
We look forward to your participation as we work together to support your child's continued success. 
  
Regards, 
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 
10

:1
5

-1
0

:4
0

 

4th 5th 6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 
12

:5
5

-1
3

:2
0

 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

13
:2

0
-1

3
:3

0
 

7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday 
Saudi 

History 
Science Support Islamic English Math Library 

Monday English Math Arabic ICT Art  Islamic Support 

Tuesday Arabic Math PE Support Islamic Music Social 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science اللغة العربية 

ignorance, surmise, 

presume, speculate, 

consideration, 

misapprehension 

 

Kinetic energy, potential 

energy, gravitational 

potential energy, elastic 

potential energy 

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 S.H  / ملوك المملكة ) عبداللهالدرس )   

2 Science Lesson 2: Kinetic Energy and Potential Energy 100-102  

3 Support Lesson 2 :Kinetic Energy and Potential Energy 103-105 
Lesson 2 check page 106 

number 1 

4 Islamic 
 4-3قرآن تلاوة : مراجعة تلاوة الممتحنة من  

 
  

5 English Conventions: Sentence Parts and Types 
311+ 

PPT 

Complete the Read theory 

activity on readtheory.org 

6 Math 
Lesson 4-4: Write and Solve Multiplication and 

Division Equations. 
203,204 Page 204(Try it!) 

7 Library Opinion Paragraph PPT  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Conventions: Sentence Parts and Types. 
311+ 

PPT 

Complete the writing 

practice worksheet on e-

school 

2 Math 
Lesson 4-4: Write and Solve Multiplication and 

Division Equations. 
205,206  

3 Arabic 78 -76 (الحروف الناسخة )إن وأخواتها  

4 ICT 
Enlarging – 3.2 Correcting a photo – A .Red eye 

removal – B .Hot Spot removal 
  

5 Art The final delivery of the project   

6 Islamic 
ي الاعتقاد 

 توحيد : مراجعة وحدة منهج المسلم ف 

ي العقيدة 
 درس منهج أهل السنة والجماعة ف 

120  

7 Support Opinion Paragraph PPT  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic 81 -79 تابع الحروف الناسخة : إن وأخواتها  

2 Math 
Lesson 4-4: Write and Solve Multiplication and Division 

Equations. 
207,208 Page 208(30) 

3 PE Sports Activity   

4 Support 
Lesson 4-4: Write and Solve Multiplication and Division 

Equations. 
ppt  

5 Islamic 
 فقه : مراجعة وحدة الزكاة

 درس حكم الزكاة ومكانتها
170  

6 Music Guitar   

7 Social Unit 2   / Window to Our Universe  40-42  

 


