





	Grade 6C						
Week 16	Sunday, December 8, 2024 – Tuesday, December 10, 2024						
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/						
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar						
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/						
Dear Parent/Guardian,  Please note that Wednesday and Thursday are days off as per We are excited to inform you about our upcoming Parent-Tea							
	Sections	Gate	Location				
Reminders	Boys Section	4	Ground Floor	Tuesday, 10 <sup>th</sup>	of December, 6:00-9:00 PM		
	Girls Section	2	Classrooms	Tuesday, 10 <sup>th</sup>	of December, 6:00-9:00 PM		
	We look forward to you  Regards, AIS Administration	r participa	ation as we work to	gether to suppor	t your child's continued success.		

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>			7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00-8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	reak :40	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	Break :20	eak :30	13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Saudi History	Science	Support	rning B	Islamic	English	Math	ternoon   12:55-13	yer Br :20-13	Library
Monday	English	Math	Arabic	Mor 10	ICT	Art	Islamic	Afte 12	Pra 13:	Support
Tuesday	Arabic	Math	PE		Support	Islamic	Music	,		Social

## Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
ignorance, surmise, presume, speculate, consideration, misapprehension		Kinetic energy, potential energy, gravitational potential energy, elastic potential energy	







## Classwork/Homework

Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	S.H	(الدرس / ملوك المملكة ( عبدالله					
2	Science	Lesson 2: Kinetic Energy and Potential Energy	100-102				
3	Support	Kinetic Energy and Potential Energy: Lesson 2	103-105	Lesson 2 check page 106 number 1			
4	Islamic	قرآن تلاوة : مراجعة تلاوة الممتحنة من 3-4					
5	English	Conventions: Sentence Parts and Types	311+ PPT	Complete the Read theory activity on readtheory.org			
6	Math	Lesson 4-4: Write and Solve Multiplication and Division Equations.	203,204	Page 204(Try it!)			
7	Library	Opinion Paragraph	PPT				

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	Conventions: Sentence Parts and Types.	311+ PPT	Complete the writing practice worksheet on e- school				
2	Math	Lesson 4-4: Write and Solve Multiplication and Division Equations.	205,206					
3	Arabic	(الحروف الناسخة (إن وأخواتها	76- 78					
4	ICT	Enlarging – 3.2 Correcting a photo – A .Red eye removal – B .Hot Spot removal						
5	Art	The final delivery of the project						
6	Islamic	توحيد : مراجعة وحدة منهج المسلم في الاعتقاد درس منهج أهل السنة والجماعة في العقيدة	120					
7	Support	Opinion Paragraph	PPT					







	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Arabic	تابع الحروف الناسخة : إن وأخواتها	79- 81				
2	Math	Lesson 4-4: Write and Solve Multiplication and Division Equations.	207,208	Page 208(30)			
3	PE	Sports Activity					
4	Support	Lesson 4-4: Write and Solve Multiplication and Division Equations.	ppt				
5	Islamic	فقه : مراجعة وحدة الزكاة درس حكم الزكاة ومكانتها	170				
6	Music	Guitar					
7	Social	Unit 2 / Window to Our Universe	40-42				